
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Electrical Engineering

Examinations Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester

Electrical Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subiects Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

Power Engineering-lll

Microprocessor and Microcontrollers

Control Systems -ll

Special Machines & Drives

Power System Restructuring

Power Quality

Power Engineering-lll Lab

Microprocessor and Microcontrollers Lab

Special Machines & Drives Lab

EEPC31

EEPC33

EEPC35

EEPC37

EEPE3lA

EEPE33A

EELR31

EELR33

EE:1R35

Sr. No.RollNo. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 12114118 Sahil Sagar Makhan Kumar 7.0800 7.0310

A1 eftons n.ave been made to pubtish this resutt after checking the entries properly. However,

the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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